
Time Table for Mid Semester Examinations (AT/KT) 

First Half 2019  

Semester I, II, III & IV 

M. Sc. Mathematics, Department of Mathematics 

 
 

Day & Date  Course and Course Code 

Monday 08/04/2019 MT 101 Algebra I 

Wednesday 10/04/2019  MT 102 Analysis I 

Friday 12/04/2019  MT 103 Complex Analysis I 

Monday 15/04/2019  MT 104 Discrete Mathematics 

Thursday 18/04/2019 MT 105 Set Theory and Logic 

Tuesday 09/04/2019 MT 201 Algebra II 

Thursday 11/04/2019 MT 202 Topology 

Tuesday 16/04/2019 MT 203 Complex Analysi II 

Saturday 20/04/2019 MT 204 Differential Equations 

Monday 22/04/2019 MT 205 Elementary Probability Theory  

Monday 08/04/2019 MT 301 Algebra III 

Wednesday 10/04/2019  MT 302 Analysis II 

Friday 12/04/2019  MT 303 Differential Geometry  

Monday 15/04/2019  Operations Research .GT/CA 

Thursday 18/04/2019 Numerical Analysis I 

Tuesday  09/04/2019 MT 401 Field Theory  

Thursday 11/04/2019 MT 402 Fourier Analysis 

Tuesday 16/04/2019 MT 403 Functional Analysis 

Saturday 20/04/2019 Numerical Analysis II 

Monday  22/04/2019 Integral Transform /GT/ANT 

Business Statistics: Semester III (CBCS, 100 Marks ):Monday 22/04/2019 , 11.30 to 2.30. 

 

Semester I :11.30 to 1.30 , Semester III :2.30 to 4.30 

Semester II: 11.30 to 1. 30, Semester IV: 2.30 to 4.30  

 

 

 

 

 

Dt. 18/03/2019 


